
    Date:14/09/2022 

Indira College of Commerce and Science 

Notice 

This is to inform all students that they can apply for Photocopy and Revaluation for the March –

April Exam 2022. Application forms are available at Exam department during the given dates as 

follows: 

No Course Name 
Dates for 

Photocopy  

Dates of 

Revaluation 

Verification 

Authority 

1 BBA/BBA(IB)/BBA(HTM)/BBA (IE) 
15/09/2022  to 
21/09/2022 

24-09-2022 to            
30-09-2022 

Prof. Ashok Raut 

2 BBA(CA)/BCA(Science) 
15/09/2022 to 

21/09/2022 

24-09-2022 to            

30-09-2022 
Mr. Akaram Tale 

3 
B.Sc(Computer Sci.)/B.Sc(Cyber 
Security) M.Sc (Computer Sci.) 

19/09/2022 to 
26/09/2022 

29-10-2022 to  
06-10-2022 

Mr. Sunil Gabhale 

4 
B.Com/B.Com (FM) /M.Com/BA/ PG 

Diploma 

26/09/2022 to 

03/10/2022 

06-10-2022 to 

12-10-2022 

Mr. N.Reddy /             

Mr. Vijay Jadhav 

 

Process for Photocopy & Revaluation of Answer Sheets: 

 

1. Taking photocopy is must for revaluation of any subject. 

2. Photocopy Form available at Exam Department. 

3. Fill the form carefully for required subject/s. 

4. Verify the form by Verification Authority. 

5. Pay fees in Accounts Department. 

6. Submit the form to Examination Department attach Xerox copy of mark sheet with fees 

receipt. 

7. Students can apply for maximum 3 subjects from a semester. 

8.  Forms will not be available after the dates. 

 

 Fees for Professional Courses: 

For Photocopy 230/- per subject  

For Revaluation 280/- per subject. 

 Fees for Non- Professional Courses: (Commerce and Arts only) 

For Photocopy 170/- per subject  

For Revaluation 220/- per subject.  

 

 

 

 

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni  

Controller of Examination 

Prof. Shivendu Bhushan 

Vice-Principal 

Dr. Janardan Pawar 

Vice-Principal 

 


