Indira College of Commerce and Science

Notice

This is to inform all students that they can apply for Photocopy and Revaluation for the March – April Exam 2022. Application forms are available at Exam department during the given dates as follows:

No	Course Name	Dates for	Dates of	Verification
		Photocopy	Revaluation	Authority
1	BBA/BBA(IB)/BBA(HTM)/BBA (IE)	15/09/2022 to	24-09-2022 to	Prof. Ashok Raut
		21/09/2022	30-09-2022	
2	BBA(CA)/BCA(Science)	15/09/2022 to	24-09-2022 to	Mr. Akaram Tale
		21/09/2022	30-09-2022	
3	B.Sc(Computer Sci.)/B.Sc(Cyber Security) M.Sc (Computer Sci.)	19/09/2022 to	29-10-2022 to	
		26/09/2022 06 06-10-2022 06 Mr. Sum	Mr. Sunil Gabhale	
4	B.Com/B.Com (FM) /M.Com/BA/ PG	26/09/2022 to	06-10-2022 to	Mr. N.Reddy /
	Diploma	03/10/2022	12-10-2022	Mr. Vijay Jadhav
	1			5.5

Process for Photocopy & Revaluation of Answer Sheets:

1. Taking photocopy is must for revaluation of any subject.

- 2. Photocopy Form available at Exam Department.
- 3. Fill the form carefully for required subject/s.
- 4. Verify the form by Verification Authority.
- 5. Pay fees in Accounts Department.
- 6. Submit the form to Examination Department attach Xerox copy of mark sheet with fees receipt.
- 7. Students can apply for maximum 3 subjects from a semester.
- 8. Forms will not be available after the dates.
- ✓ Fees for Professional Courses: For Photocopy 230/- per subject For Revaluation 280/- per subject.
- ✓ Fees for Non- Professional Courses: (Commerce and Arts only) For Photocopy 170/- per subject For Revaluation 220/- per subject.

3BKullasm

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni Controller of Examination

Prof. Shivendu Bhushan Vice-Principal

Dr. Janardan Pawar Vice-Principal